#
10
g0
”
40
5o
&
=
”
”
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°

32°

Categoria

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-JUVENIL

R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-JUVENIL

R-MAS-JUVENIL
R-MAS-JUVENIL
R-MAS-CADETE
R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-EXPERT
R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-JUVENIL
R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-EXPERT
R-MAS-JUVENIL
R-MAS-CADETE
R-MAS-EXPERT
R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-SEG-
PUBLICA

R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-CADETE
R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-CADETE

Placa
00585

00626
00686
00527

00543

00635

00630
00636
00557
00512
00595
00641
00681
00502
00508
00589
00572
00529
00632
00587
00516
00638
00561
00507
00591

00556

00523

00679

00586
00540
00538

00546

RESULTADO GERAL

Copa Vertentes de MTB

Entre Rios de Minas

Nome do Atleta \/
JULIO CESAR MALAQUIAS RIBEIRO = 1

ARTHUR BORGES VIANA
FRANCISCO

GUSTAVO PEREIRA ARANTES 1
SAMUEL MORALLYS FERREIRA 1

HERBERT KLEYTON PEREIRA DA
FON

PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA
ZIBETT

LUIS MIGUEL REZENDE MEIRELES 1

PEDRO AUGUSTO 1
RICARDO FRANCISCO PINTO 1
JOSE MATIAS RESENDE 1
RAFAEL DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 1
CARLOS HENRIQUE COSTA 1
Mauricio Giarola Resende 1
ALESSANDRO JUNIOR DE SOUZA
PER

ELIAS MIRANDA DA CRUZ 1
MARCIO FLAVIO DA SILVA 1
EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA SOUZA 1

VITOR BRUNO TAVARES DE
OLIVEIR

LUCAS DUTRA CARDOSO 1
LEANDRO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 1

JOSE VITOR DONADIO SILVA 1
RYAN FERNANDES CALAZANS 1
VINICIUS AVILA FUZATTTO 1
EDUARDO DA SILVA RIBEIRO 1
RONALDO JOSE VIEIRA 1

RENATO DOS REIS SILVARIBEIRO 1

PEDRO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA

VIEIRA
CLAUDIO PAIVA 1
JOZIMAR PEIXOTO 1

FELIPE GUSTAVO ROCHA AMARO 1
EVERTON PEREIRA DO ROSARIO 1

JOSE PAULO FERNANDES DE
SOUSA

Pagina 1

Tempo
01:18:09.061
01:18:40.014
01:21:41.194
01:22:10.938

01:22:33.143

01:22:39.711

01:22:40.573
01:22:54.038
01:22:57.787
01:22:57.882
01:23:03.172
01:23:07.371
01:23:07.401
01:23:42.876
01:24:00.746
01:26:14.622
01:26:34.919
01:26:37.226
01:26:50.503
01:26:56.287
01:27:15.528
01:27:56.176
01:28:16.193
01:28:18.844
01:28:34.679
01:28:37.423

01:28:38.498

01:28:57.557

01:29:24.250
01:29:24.301
01:29:27.098

01:29:50.675

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

04/09/2022 17:54:29

S

cidade



#
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°
55°
56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°

64°

Categoria

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-EXPERT
R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-CADETE
R-MAS-EXPERT
R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-CADETE
R-MAS-CADETE
R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-JUVENIL

R-MAS-CADETE

Placa
00551

00503
00573
00574
00567
00537

00549
00583
00616

00552
00521
00575
00500
00524

00647
00531
00605

00555
00569

00651

00533
00530
00519
00560

00643
00594
00584

00513
00558

00514

00637

00548

EVERTON SILVA NAVES

ALDOENE GERALDO DE MOURA
EDUARDO CONSTANTINO DA

ALEX EDUARDO MORAIS

LUIS OTAVIO DOS SANTOS SOUSA
VALDIR MOURA DE OLIVEIRA
DAVID LEANDRO LEITE DE MORAIS
RONALDO ADRIANO DE MORAIS

JORGE JUNIOR DOS SANTOS

JEAN FIDELES MOREIRA

JOSAFA SILVA CAMPOS DAS

RENAN AUGUSTO GONCALVES

JULIMAR DE RESENDE COELHO

RESULTADO GERAL
Copa Vertentes de MTB
Entre Rios de Minas

Nome do Atleta
PABLO HENRIQUE FERNANDES

MAIA

BERNARDO MARTINS SILVA

ERNANDO VILELA JUNIOR
ANDERSON JOSE VIEIRA
ERIVELTON PEREIRA DO ROSARIO

MARCELO HENRIQUE SILVA ABREU
JOZIMAR HENRIQUE
MARCELO GERALDO CHAVES

PAULO VICTOR MARQUES SILVA
MATEUS VITORINO MARCAL

FLAVIO ANGELO

ALLAN SILVA ARAUJO
PEDRO HENRIQUE VIDAL MENDES

HUDSON SOUSA

CUNHA

ROMARIO SOUZA

CESAR CAMPOS

LUCAS AUGUSTO XAVIER

CARLOS HENRIQUE EXPEDITO

CARDOS

SAMUEL LUCAS

CHAGAS

FREITA

Pagina 2

Tempo
01:29:59.497

01:30:05.543
01:30:07.166
01:30:10.658
01:30:27.726
01:30:32.033

01:30:45.170
01:30:46.573
01:30:58.677

01:31:12.786
01:31:17.019
01:31:44.518
01:32:21.701

01:33:11.232
01:33:17.296
01:33:19.592
01:33:25.307

01:33:57.134

01:34:08.415
01:34:26.172

01:34:43.914
01:34:54.871
01:35:15.244

01:35:28.491
01:35:35.440
01:35:40.233
01:36:06.328

01:36:26.075

01:36:55.042
01:36:57.557
01:37:12.213

01:37:50.556

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

04/09/2022 17:54:29

S

cidade



#
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°

93°

Categoria

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-JUVENIL

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-JUVENIL

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-PNE

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-PNE

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-PNE

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-JUVENIL

Placa

00617
00642
00612
00609

00506

00582
00525

00634
00658

00541
00562
00610
00628
00654
00577

00672

00650
00687

00685

00608
00511
00520
00532
00673

00554
00597
00571

00656

00633

RESULTADO GERAL

Copa Vertentes de MTB

Entre Rios de Minas

Nome do Atleta

MARCELO FABRICIO BARBOSA
TEIXE

CARLOS EDUARDO ALMEIDA VILAS
B

LUIZ FERNANDO VIEIRA

HILBERT JOSE VASCONCELOS
PENA

EDUARDO ANDREADZY DA SILVA
OLlI

HEIDER BRAULIO RODRIGUES

RHIAN GOMES PEREIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE FERNANDES
ALEIX

WEVERTON DE PAULA NOVAIS

FELIPE MARCIANO DO
NASCIMENTO

ALEX DA SILVA RIBEIRO
JOSE OLIMPIO

ENZO AMORIM NOGUEIRA
THIAGO SANTOS ABREU

FABRICIO DAMIANO FUZATTO

ADESIO GENESIO DA SILVA
SOARES

LEONARDO CASULA NUNES DIAS
LUCAS DE SOUZA PEREIRA

Wander Carlos Lucio

HELDIMAR SILVEIRA

JOEL FRANCO JUNIOR

MATHEUS FERNANDO MARTINS DE
FR

ADRIANO MORAIS DA ROCHA

FRANCISCO WALTERIO CORDEIRO
DE

RAMON GABRIEL MOREIRA ROSSI
VANDERLEI COELHO
DIEGO AUGUSTO GONZAGA

WESLEY SILVA

PEDRO SILVA LOPES DA CRUZ

Pagina 3

[

[

Tempo

01:38:45.029
01:38:49.030
01:38:53.640
01:39:08.717

01:39:12.539

01:39:43.800
01:39:44.981

01:40:32.061
01:40:36.434

01:40:38.160
01:41:21.020
01:41:33.963
01:41:50.431
01:42:09.964
01:44:15.986

01:44:19.197

01:45:05.396
01:45:12.759

01:45:54.326

01:46:25.937
01:46:45.750
01:47:00.913
01:47:15.414
01:48:30.476

01:50:22.891
01:50:50.838
01:51:17.882

01:51:20.455

01:51:27.230

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

04/09/2022 17:54:29

S

cidade



#
94°
95°
96°
97°
98°
99°
100°
101°

102°

103°

104°

105°

106°
107°

108°

109°
110°
111°
112°
113°
114°

115°
116°

117°

118°

119°

120°

121°

122°

Categoria

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-JUVENIL

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-PNE

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO
R-MAS-SEG-
PUBLICA
R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-INF-
JUVENIL

Placa

00649

00535

00565
00564

00655
00553
00526
00592
00566
00611
00606

00619

00680
00534

00509

00515
00550
00604
00631

00598

00599

00578
00674

00620
00542
00644
00678
00536

00623

RESULTADO GERAL

Copa Vertentes de MTB

Entre Rios de Minas

Nome do Atleta

JARBAS FABIANO

EDSON JOSE APARECIDO DO
CARMO

ANTONIO GARCIA DA SILVA JUNIOR
ANDRE MARIANO PENNA

THIAGO ANDRADE DUTRA

PAULO ROBERTO SANTOS
FERREIRA

ROBSON DA SILVA RODRIGUES
CAMP

ROMULO EUSTAQUIO DE OLIVEIRA

ANTONIONI CHARLES MEIJON
BACHA

JULIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIO MARINHO
MOACIR ROMUALDO

Ralf Martins

DARCILEI LIMA

GABRIEL HENRIQUE DA COSTA
RESE

JOAO PEDRO SANCHA GONGALVES
MATHEUS TEIXEIRA ALVES DA SILV
DANIEL JOSE ALVES

LUCAS HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA SIL

WELLINGTON LUIS SILVA
DOURADO

ALEXANDRE DO CARMO REZENDE

FERNANDO JOSE FERREIRA
LUCAS ALEXIS PEREIRA
ROBSON LUIZ CARDOSO

GUSTAVO AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO
AN

EVALDO DE PAULA

ALISON PAULO DE ALMEIDA

EMERSON APARECIDO DE ARAUJO

HEITOR GOUVEIA SANTOS

Pagina 4

[En

Tempo
01:51:46.291

01:52:25.371

01:52:56.710
01:54:07.572

01:54:10.036
01:54:25.328
01:55:07.849
01:55:54.511
01:55:59.891
01:56:11.505
01:56:41.758

01:57:17.383

01:58:10.349

01:58:46.972

01:59:31.273

01:59:31.397
02:00:45.761
02:01:20.149
02:01:22.397

02:02:04.101

02:02:51.548

02:06:12.765
02:06:23.600

02:09:05.722
02:09:40.635
02:10:04.022
02:10:18.724
02:10:38.165

02:11:34.999

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

04/09/2022 17:54:29

S

cidade



123°

124°

125°

126°
127°

128°

129°

130°
131°

132°

133°

134°

135°

Categoria

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-PNE

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-
VETERANO

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-INF-
JUVENIL

R-MAS-CADETE

R-MAS-CADETE
R-MAS-CADETE
R-MAS-CADETE
R-MAS-EXPERT
R-MAS-EXPERT
R-MAS-EXPERT
R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-EXPERT

R-MAS-INF-
JUVENIL

R-MAS-INF-
JUVENIL

R-MAS-INF-
JUVENIL

R-MAS-JUVENIL

R-MAS-JUVENIL

R-MAS-JUVENIL

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-MASTER

Placa

00613
00682

00648

00563
00545

00614

00640

00676
00684

00504

00615
00579

00621

00559

00539
00547
00544
00510
00505
00518
00528
00517

00622
00625
00624

00629
00627
00639
00576

00596

00590

RESULTADO GERAL

Copa Vertentes de MTB

Entre Rios de Minas

Nome do Atleta

LEANDRO JUSTINO RIBEIRO
Mrcio Heleno Aparecido Santos

ITALO GONGALVES DA SILVA

ANTONIONE POLICARPO

JOHNNY RAMON BORGES

LEONARDO COIMBRA BALSAMAO

ALESSANDRO PEDROSA

RUBENS SANTANA JUNIOR

Leonardo Francisco Pires

CAIO HENRIQUE CARVALHO DO

CARM

MARCELO DONIZETE DIAS

FABIO TEIXEIRA DE PAULA SOUZA

AISLAN BARBOSA AQUINO

TIAGO EUSTAQUIO DO

NASCIMENTO

FABIO JOSE CHAVES

JONNATHAN MIRANDA BARBOSA

HUGO SOARES DA MOTA

HIGOR SILVA FERREIRA

DANIEL DAVI ASSUNGAO

LUCAS SOARES

VICTOR GABRIEL COSTA MORAIS

KLISMAN HENRIQUE

BENDHER TEIXEIRA

PEDRO FONSECA

LUCAS XAVIER

JOAO MARCELO DE FARIA

TAVARES

BRYAN THOMAS

SAMUEL SOUZA

FABIO GOMES

VANDERSON COUTINHO

MARCO AURELIO DE PAULA

RESENDE

Pagina 5

o O O o o o o o o

o

Tempo

02:15:23.279
02:17:08.732

02:17:16.150

02:19:29.819

02:20:06.478

02:20:08.540

02:25:06.772

02:31:54.309

02:31:54.468

02:35:07.432

02:35:28.293
02:50:17.251

02:58:06.089

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

04/09/2022 17:54:29

S

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade



#

Categoria

R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-MASTER

R-MAS-MASTER
R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO

R-MAS-PESO-
PESADO
R-MAS-PNE
R-MAS-
VETERANO
R-MAS-
VETERANO
R-MAS-
VETERANO
R-MAS-
VETERANO
R-MAS-
VETERANO
R-MAS-
VETERANO

Placa
00593
00581
00580
00568
00570

00645
00646
00657
00653
00652
00675
00600
00618
00603
00607
00601

00602

RESULTADO GERAL

Copa Vertentes de MTB

Entre Rios de Minas

Nome do Atleta
RONALDO SILVA
HEBEDE BARROSO FARIA
GERSON AUGUSTO DE FARIA
ANDRE FLORES PINTO
DEIVID RODRIGUES

EDUARDO FERNANDO DIAS
GUSTAVO FERREIRA VIEIRA

WALLISSON SILVA LANES DE OLIVE

PAULO CESAR BEDESCHI DE LIMA
E

MARCELO DIAS

PEDRO RODRIGUES FRANCISCO
GOME

ALVARO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
PENON

MARCELO MORAES CHIAINI DE
OLIV

CLAUDIO HUMBERTO
FABIANO CLENDSON ALVES
CLAUDIO ALMEIDA

CLAUDINEI GUIMARAES

Pagina 6

o

Tempo
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

04/09/2022 17:54:29

S
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade



